

OD-10

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/4/2023
In CS/442/1876

MONILAL MALLICK & ORS.
Vs
ADMINISTRATOR GENERAL OF W.B.& ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date: 18TH APRIL, 2023.

Appearance:
Mr. I. Nandi, Adv.
Mr. S. Konar, Adv.

The Court: Let the matter appear in the list on 10th May, 2023.

Adjournment given is peremptory.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)