

OD-11

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/4/2023
In CS/442/1876

MONILAL MALLICK & ORS.
Vs
ADMINISTRATOR GENERAL OF W.B.& ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 24th July, 2023

Appearance:
Mr. I. Nandi, Adv.
Mr. S. Konar, Adv.

Mr. R. N. Dutta, Adv.
Mr. B. B. Choudhuri, Adv.

The Court: Pursuant to Order dated 10th May, 2023, learned Registrar, Original Side submitted report dated 14th June, 2023. Copy of this report may be given to the parties.

Let the matter appear in the list on 28th August, 2023 for further order.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

mg